
To order, please scan the 
QR code on your table.

Diner Menu

HAMBURGERS

The Classic Burger
£8 £7

£7

£6

£5

£7

£6

£3.50

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

£4.50
£6.50

£7

£7
£6
£5
£5

£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

£9

£9

£10

£10

The Beef Burgers are made with 21-Day Aged British 
Patties. All served on a Brioche Burger Bun

A selection of fillings topped with lettuce, tomato
and onion, wrapped in the perfect tortilla.

Smoked German Bockwurst Sausages on 
Soft White Finger Buns. 

A portion of fries - with a twist!

Our tasty signature beef burger topped 
with lettuce, tomato, onion and cheese

Add fries for £2 or sweet potato fries for £3 Add fries for £2 or sweet potato fries for £3

Add fries for £2 or sweet potato fries for £3

Switch to sweet potato fries for an extra £1

A classic American cheeseburger topped 
with onions, pickles, ketchup and mayonnaise

Sliced chicken breast pieces marinated in 
classic Tikka spices , topped with garlic aioli

Pulled pork in a sweet and tangy BBQ sauce 
with pickles, lettuce, tomato and onions

Lightly fried Falafel mixed with chickpeas
and a rich roast pepper salsa

A simple classic topped with ketchup and mustard

Vegetable
Chicken
Prawn

Cheese Slice
Shredded Cheese
Garlic Aioli
Pickles

Hotdog covered in Chilli Con Carne and 
topped with Mozzarella & Cheddar cheese

Topped with Chilli Con Carne and 
Mozzarella & Cheddar cheese

Topped with BBQ pulled pork and
Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese

Chicago-inspired hotdog with pickles, onions,
sliced tomatoes and topped with mustard

Topped with Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese

Vegan Halal Pork

A heaping scoop of delicious BBQ Pulled Pork 
topped with pickles, onion and cheese

Crispy breaded chicken breast topped with
lettuce, tomato and onions 

Original Beyond Meat patty topped with
lettuce, tomato and onions served on a vegan bun

The Classic Dog

Chilli Cheese Dog

Chicago-Style Dog

Chicken Tikka Wrap

BBQ Pulled Pork Wrap

Falafel Wrap

Plain Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Mac & Cheese Balls
Gyoza

All American Cheeseburger

The Pulled Legend 

Deluxe Chicken Burger

Beyond Meat Burger

Panko Breaded Prawns
Deep Fried Squid Rings
Chicken Goujons
Vegan Nuggets

Cheesy Fries

Chilli Cheese Fries

Pulled Pork Fries

HOT DOGS

WRAPS

SPECIAL FRIES

CLUB GRUB

Please ask our staff for further 
information relating to allergens.

EXTRAS



KIDS MENU
Cheeseburger and Fries £5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£3.50Jude's Ice Cream

Hotdog and Fries

Chicken Goujons and Fries

Chicken Burger and Fries

Mac & Cheese Balls and Fries

Vegan Nuggets and Fries

DESSERT

Vanilla, Chocolate or Salted Caramel

KIDS MENU



All spirts are served in multiples 
of 25ml and all wine glasses in 

175ml. please drink responsibly.

Drinks Menu

PREMIUM SPIRITS

COCKTAILS

BEER, CIDER & MORE

with mixer +£1 (Juice, coke, diet coke,
lemonade, soda, tonic)

with mixer +£1 (Juice, coke, diet coke,
lemonade, soda, tonic)

Hendricks

Captain Morgan White Caribbean Rum 
with flavours of juicy lime, refreshing 
mint & brown sugar.

A deliciously fruity cocktail, created using
Smirnoff Vodka combined with sweet orange
juice, ripe peach and tart cranberry flavours.

A refeshing Brazilian cocktail made with 
authentic Cachaça, sugar and lime! 

Sweet, fruity notes of Captain Morgan 
Original Spiced Gold Rum combined with 
creamy coconut and juicy pineapple flavours.

Smirnoff Vodka combined with juicy
passionfruit and citrus flavours, balanced
with smooth notes of vanilla & marshmallow.

Hitachino Nest White Ale (330ml)

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon's Pink Gin

£7/£11

£13

£13

£13

£11

£13

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6/£10
£6/£10

£7/£11
£6/£10

£6/£10

£6/£10

£6/£10

£7/£11

£7/£11

£7/£11

£7/£11

£6.50
£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6/£10

£6/£10

£6/£10

£6/£10

£7/£11

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£9.50

£6/£10

£6/£10

£6/£10

£6/£10

£7/£11

£7/£11

£7/£11

£7/£11

£7/£11
£6/£10£8/£13

£6/£10

Appleton's 12yr 

Corona (330ml)

Havana Club 3 yr

Johnny Walker Black

Woodford Reserve Bailey's

Captain Morgan (White, Spiced)

Jack Daniels (Regular, Apple, Fire, Honey)

Hennessy VS Amaretto Disaronno

Ciroc (Regular, Mango, Pineapple, Red Berry)

Curious Cider (330ml)

Magnum Tonic (200ml)

Smirnoff VodkaCazcabel Coffee

Kopparberg (330ml)

White Claw (330ml)

El Jimador (Blanco, Reposado)

Agnes Arber Pineapple Gin

Havana Club 7yr

Heineken (330ml)

Sailor Jerry

Courvoisier

Jagermeister

Southern Comfort
Malibu

Sambuca (Regular, Licorice, Raspberry)

Grey Goose

WKD Blue (275ml)

Punk 0% (330ml)

FLIP

Tequila Rose

Strawberry Lime, Mixed Fruit

Cherry, Lime, Mango

Wray & Nephew Overproof

Peroni (330ml)

Mermaid Gin (Regular, Pink)

Brewdog Punk IPA (330ml)
Desperados (400ml)

Kraken (Coffee, Spiced)

Menabrea Lager (330ml)

GIN

Mojito

Peach on the Beach

Caipirinha

GIN

RUM

Piña Colada

Passionfruit Martini

RUM

WHISKEY & BRANDY

WHISKEY & BRANDY OTHER

VODKA

VODKATEQUILA

TEQUILA

SINGLE/DOUBLE SINGLE/DOUBLE

HOUSE SPIRITS

SUMMER SPECIAL!

Please ask our staff for further 
information relating to allergens.



All spirts are served in multiples 
of 25ml and all wine glasses in 

175ml. Please drink responsibly.

Drinks Menu

WINE

SOFT DRINKS

House Red

Appletiser (275ml)

£6/£22

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£82

£6/£22

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2

£2

£1.50

£6/£22

£67
£67

£3.50
£32

Bollinger Special Cuvee

Sprite (330ml)

Cheese & Onion
Ready Salted
Salt & Cider Vinegar

Salted
Dry Roasted
Steak Flavoured

Kit Kat
Kinder Bueno
Malteser
Snickers

Salted Caramel
Vanilla
Chocolate

Crisps

Red Bull (275ml)

Evian Still Water (500ml)

Purdeys (330ml)

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (500ml)

Jude's Ice Cream

House White

Coke (330ml)

Moet & Chandon

Fanta (330ml)

Peanuts

Sweets

San Pellegrino (330ml)

Slushy (250ml)
Eager Fruit Juice (250ml)

Apple & Mango Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit

Dark Fruits, Grape

Regular, Tropical

Orange Pomegranate, Lemon, Orange

Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange

Prosecco

Old Jamaica Ginger Beer (330ml)

House Rose

Coke Zero (330ml)

Moet & Chandon Rose

J20 (275ml)

175ML/BOTTLE

PER BOTTLE

BAR SNACKS

Please ask our staff for further 
information relating to allergens.


