roller nation

Diner Menu

To order, please scan the QR code on your table.

Please ask our staff for further information relating to allergens.

HAMBURGERS

The Beef Burgers are made with 21-Day Aged British Patties. All served on a Brioche Burger Bun Add fries for £2 or sweet potato fries for £3

The Classic Burge

All American Cheeseburger	
with lettuce, tomato, onion and cheese	£8

A classic American cheeseburger topped with onions, pickles, ketchup and mayonnaise £9

The Pulled Legend 🤎

A heaping scoop of delicious BBQ Pulled Pork topped with pickles, onion and cheese £10

£9

£6.50

Deluxe Chicken Burger 🕾 Crispy breaded chicken breast topped with lettuce, tomato and onions

Beyond Meat Burger 😡 Original Beyond Meat patty topped with lettuce, tomato and onions served on a vegan bun £10

SPECIAL FR

A portion of fries - with a twist! Switch to sweet potato fries for an extra £1

Cheesy Fries £4.50 Topped with Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese

Chilli Cheese Fries

Topped with Chilli Con Carne and Mozzarella & Cheddar cheese £6.50

Pulled Pork Fries Topped with BBQ pulled pork and Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese

EXTRAS

Cheese Slice	£0.50
Shredded Cheese	£0.50
Garlic Aioli	£0.50
Pickles	£0.50

Wegan Halal Pork

WRAPS

A selection of fillings topped with lettuce, tomato and onion, wrapped in the perfect tortilla.

Add fries for £2 or sweet potato fries for £3 Chicken Tikka Wrap Sliced chicken breast pieces marinated in classic Tikka spices , topped with garlic aioli £7 BBQ Pulled Pork Wrap Pulled pork in a sweet and tangy BBQ sauce with pickles, lettuce, tomato and onions

Falafel Wrap 😡 Lightly fried Falafel mixed with chickpeas and a rich roast pepper salsa £6

HOT DOGS

Smoked German Bockwurst Sausages on Soft White Finger Buns.

Add fries for £2 or sweet potato fries for £3

The Classic Dog A simple classic topped with ketchup and mustard £5 Chilli Cheese Dog Hotdog covered in Chilli Con Carne and topped with Mozzarella & Cheddar cheese £7 Chicago-Style Dog Chicago-inspired hotdog with pickles, onions, sliced tomatoes and topped with mustard £6

CLUB GRUB

Plain Fries	£3.50
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.50
Mac & Cheese Balls	£6.50
Gyoza	
Vegetable 🗑 Chicken Prawn	£7
Panko Breaded Prawns 🕾	£7
Deep Fried Squid Rings	£6
Chicken Goujons 🕾	£5
Vegan Nuggets 🗑	£5

KIDS MENU

Cheeseburger and Fries	£5.50
Hotdog and Fries	£5.50
Chicken Goujons and Fries 🕾	£5.50
Chicken Burger and Fries	£5.50
Mac & Cheese Balls and Fries	£5.50
Vegan Nuggets and Fries 😡	£5.50

DESSERT

Jude's Ice Cream
Vanilla, Chocolate or Salted Caramel



() roller nation

Drinks Menu

All spirts are served in multiples of 25ml and all wine glasses in 175ml. please drink responsibly.

Please ask our staff for further information relating to allergens.

PREMIUM SPIRITS

with mixer +£1 (Juice, coke, diet coke, lemonade, soda, tonic)

GIN	SINGLE/DOUBLE
Hendricks	£7/£11
Agnes Arber Pineapple Gin	£7/£11
Mermaid Gin (Regular, Pink)	£7/£11
RUM	
Appleton's 12yr	£7/£11
Havana Club 7yr	£7/£11
Kraken (Coffee, Spiced)	£7/£11
Wray & Nephew Overproof	£8/£13
TEQUILA	
Cazcabel Coffee	£7/£11
Tequila Rose	£7/£11
VODKA	
Ciroc (Regular, Mango, Pineapple, Red B	erry) £7/£11
Grey Goose	£7/£11
WHISKEY & BRANDY	
Hennessy VS	£7/£11
Woodford Reserve	£7/£11

BEER, CIDER & MORE

Hitachino Nest White Ale (330ml)	£6.50
Desperados (400ml)	£6.50
Brewdog Punk IPA (330ml)	£6.00
Corona (330ml)	£6.00
Heineken (330ml)	£6.00
Menabrea Lager (330ml)	£6.00
Peroni (330ml)	£6.00
Kopparberg (330ml)	£5.50
Strawberry Lime, Mixed Fruit	20.00
Curious Cider (330ml)	£6.00
WKD Blue (275ml)	£6.00
White Claw (330ml)	£6.50
Cherry, Lime, Mango	20.00
Magnum Tonic (200ml)	£9.50
Punk 0% (330ml)	£5.50

SUMMER SPECIAL!

Caipirinha £11 A refeshing Brazilian cocktail made with authentic Cachaça, sugar and lime!

HOUSE SPIRITS

with mixer +£1 (Juice, coke, diet coke, lemonade, soda, tonic)

GIN	SINGLE/DOUBLE
Bombay Sapphire	£6/£10
Gordon's Pink Gin	£6/£10
RUM	
Captain Morgan (White, Spiced)	£6/£10
Havana Club 3 yr	£6/£10
Sailor Jerry	£6/£10
TEQUILA	
El Jimador (Blanco, Reposado)	£6/£10
VODKA	
Smirnoff Vodka	£6/£10
WHISKEY & BRANDY	
Jack Daniels (Regular, Apple, Fire, H	oney) £6/£10
Johnny Walker Black	£6/£10
Courvoisier	£6/£10
OTHER	
Amaretto Disaronno	£6/£10
Bailey's	£6/£10
Jagermeister	£6/£10
Malibu	£6/£10
Southern Comfort	£6/£10
Sambuca (Regular, Licorice, Raspber	ry) £6/£10

COCKTAILS

Mojito	£13
Captain Morgan White Caribbean Rum with flavours of juicy lime, refreshing mint & brown sugar.	
Piña Colada	£13
Sweet, fruity notes of Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold Rum combined with creamy coconut and juicy pineapple flavours.	
Peach on the Beach	£13
A deliciously fruity cocktail, created using Smirnoff Vodka combined with sweet orange juice, ripe peach and tart cranberry flavours.	
Passionfruit Martini	£13

Smirnoff Vodka combined with juicy passionfruit and citrus flavours, balanced with smooth notes of vanilla & marshmallow.

() roller nation

Drinks Menu

All spirts are served in multiples of 25ml and all wine glasses in 175ml. Please drink responsibly.

Please ask our staff for further information relating to allergens.

WINE

	175ML/BOTTLE
House Red	£6/£22
House White	£6/£22
House Rose	£6/£22
	PER BOTTLE
Bollinger Special Cuvee	£82
Moet & Chandon	£67
Moet & Chandon Rose	£67
Prosecco	£32

BAR SNACKS

Crisps Cheese & Onion Ready Salted Salt & Cider Vinegar	£2
Salt & Cider Vinegar Peanuts Salted Dry Roasted Steak Flavoured	£2
Sweets Kit Kat Kinder Bueno Malteser Snickers	£1.50
Jude's Ice Cream Salted Caramel Vanilla Chocolate	£3.50

SOFT DRINKS

Appletican (975ml)	62.56
Appletiser (275ml)	£3.50
Coke (330ml)	£3.50
Coke Zero (330ml)	£3.50
Sprite (330ml)	£3.50
Fanta (330ml)	£3.50
J20 (275ml)	£3.50
Apple & Mango Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit	
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer (330ml)	£3.50
Purdeys (330ml)	£3.50
Dark Fruits, Grape	
Red Bull (275ml)	£3.50
Regular, Tropical	
San Pellegrino (330ml)	£3.50
Orange Pomegranate, Lemon, Orange	
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (500ml)	£3.50
Evian Still Water (500ml)	£3.50
Slushy (250ml)	£2.50
Eager Fruit Juice (250ml)	£2.50
Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange	